2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary &
Revision Hip & Knee Arthroplasties

Chair: Matthew P. Abdel, MD | Rochester, MN

Mid-America Orthopaedic Association (MAOA) invites you to join us in
Miramar Beach, FL on Wednesday, April 19, 2023, for our exclusive
Pre-Course to the MAOA Annual Conference.

Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort | Miramar Beach, FL | April 19, 2023

Highlights will include:
e Extended Trochanteric Osteotomy: How Do | Get In There Safely
e Acetabular and Femoral Component Removal: It Is An Art!
e Modular Fluted Tapered Stems: Making Femoral Revisions Easy
e Cup-Cage for Massive Bone Loss or Pelvic Discontinuity: An Off-the-Shelf Solution

e Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation During
Revision TKAs

e Instability Managed with Varus-Valgus Constraint and Rotating Hinges

e Irrigation and Debridement with Component Retention for Acute PJI: When and
How

e Extensor Mechanism Disruptions: A Synthetic Mesh Reconstruction
e Everything PJI
This CME event will explore various topics and procedures that challenge today's
orthopedic surgeons. In addition to didactic lectures, the pre-course offers an engaging

luncheon symposium, interactive panel discussions, and video-based demonstrations!

We look forward to seeing you in Florida!

MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE




7:30 AM
7:55 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:11 AM
8:22 AM
8:33 AM

8:44 AM

8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

9:45 AM
9:45 AM

9:56 AM
10:07 AM

10:18 AM

10:29 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM
11:00 AM

2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary & Revision Hip and
Knee Arthroplasties: Video-Based Demonstrations

7:55 AM
8:00 AM

9:15 AM
8:10 AM
8:21 AM
8:32 AM
8:43 AM

8:54 AM

9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

11:00 AM
9:55 AM

10:06 AM
10:17 AM

10:28 AM

10:39 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

PRE-MEETING COURSE

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 | 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM

Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort

Miramar Beach, FL

5 Category 1 CME Credits Offered
Matthew P. Abdel, MD | Chair

Breakfast & Registration

Welcome and Introduction

SESSION 1 - Primary TKA

Perioperative Optimization: Keys to Success
Coronal Alignment Targets: Options in 2023
Soft-Tissue Balancing: How It Is Done?

Patellar Resurfacing: Always, Never, or
Selective

Cemented vs. Cementless Fixation: What Do
The Data Say?

Robotics in Primary TKA: How | Do It
Discussion/Q&A
Break

SESSION 2 - Revision TKA

How Do | Get In There Safely? Standard and
Advanced Exposures

Component Removal: It Is An Art!

Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal
Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation

Articulating Spacers and Dowels: What Are
the Options in 20237

Non-Articulating Spacers: How and When |
Do Itin 2023

Matthew P. Abdel, M.D.

Moderator | Mark W. Pagnano, M.D.
Anna Cohen-Rosenblum, M.D.
Leonard T. Buller, M.D.

Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA

Linda I. Suleiman, M.D.

Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA

Mark W. Pagnano, M.D.

Moderator | Matthew P. Abdel, M.D.
Linda I. Suleiman, M.D.

Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS
Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA

James A. Keeney, M.D.

Anna Cohen-Rosenblum, M.D.

Extensor Mechanism Disruptions: A Synthetic. Matthew P. Abdel, M.D.

Mesh Reconstruction

Discussion/Q&A

Industry-Sponsored Luncheon Symposium | STRYKER (no CME offered)

MAOA 2023



12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:11 PM

12:22 PM

12:33 PM

12:44 PM

12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM

1:45 PM
1:45 PM

1:56 PM

2:07 PM

2:18 PM

2:29 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary & Revision Hip and
Knee Arthroplasties: Video-Based Demonstrations

115 PM
12:10 PM

12:21 PM

12:32 PM

12:43 PM

12:54 PM

1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM

3:00 PM
1:55 PM

2:06 PM

2:17 PM

2:28 PM

2:39 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

PRE-MEETING COURSE

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 | 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM
Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort

Miramar Beach, FL

SESSION 3 - Primary THA

Pros and Cons of the Anterior and Posterior
Approaches

Acetabular Component Positioning: What's
The Target?

Bearing Surface Options: What is Best in
20237

Femoral Component Fixation: Cementless
Options

Femoral Component Fixation: When and
How | Use Cement

The Conversion THA: Keys to Success
Discussion/Q&A
Break

SESSION 4 - Revision THA

Extended Trochanteric Osteotomies: How to
Get in There Safely

Acetabular and Femoral Component
Removal: Surgical Tips and Tricks

Hemispherical Cups, Augments, and Cages:
How to Make Them All Work

Modular Fluted Tapered Stems: Making
Revisions
Easy

Articulating & Non-Articulating Spacers for
PJI: What Are the Options in 20237

Dual-Mobility and Constrained Liners for the
Recurrent Dislocator

Discussion/Q&A
Adjourn

Moderator | Craig J. Della Valle, M.D.
Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA

C. Lowry Barnes, M.D.

Scott M. Sporer, M.D.

Nicholas A. Bedard, M.D.

David G. Lewallen, M.D.

Scott M. Sporer, M.D.

Moderator | R. Michael Meneghini, M.D.
Craig J. Della Valle, M.D.

C. Lowry Barnes, M.D.

David G. Lewallen, M.D.

R. Michael Mengehini, M.D.

Leonard T. Buller, M.D.

Nicholas A. Bedard, M.D.

MAOA 2023



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2



