2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary & Revision Hip & Knee Arthroplasties

Chair: Matthew P. Abdel, MD | Rochester, MN

Mid-America Orthopaedic Association (MAOA) invites you to join us in Miramar Beach, FL on Wednesday, April 19, 2023, for our exclusive Pre-Course to the MAOA Annual Conference.



Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort | Miramar Beach, FL | April 19, 2023

Highlights will include:

- Extended Trochanteric Osteotomy: How Do I Get In There Safely
- Acetabular and Femoral Component Removal: It Is An Art!
- Modular Fluted Tapered Stems: Making Femoral Revisions Easy
- Cup-Cage for Massive Bone Loss or Pelvic Discontinuity: An Off-the-Shelf Solution
- Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation During Revision TKAs
- Instability Managed with Varus-Valgus Constraint and Rotating Hinges
- Irrigation and Debridement with Component Retention for Acute PJI: When and How
- Extensor Mechanism Disruptions: A Synthetic Mesh Reconstruction
- Everything PJI

This CME event will explore various topics and procedures that challenge today's orthopedic surgeons. In addition to didactic lectures, the pre-course offers an engaging luncheon symposium, interactive panel discussions, and video-based demonstrations!

We look forward to seeing you in Florida!

MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary & Revision Hip and Knee Arthroplasties: Video-Based Demonstrations

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 | 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort Miramar Beach, FL

5 Category 1 CME Credits Offered Matthew P. Abdel, MD | Chair

	-		
7:30 AM	7:55 AM	Breakfast & Registration	
7:55 AM	8:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction	Matthew P. Abdel, M.D.
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	SESSION 1 – Primary TKA	Moderator Mark W. Pagnano, M.D.
8:00 AM	8:10 AM	Perioperative Optimization: Keys to Success	Anna Cohen-Rosenblum, M.D.
8:11 AM	8:21 AM	Coronal Alignment Targets: Options in 2023	Leonard T. Buller, M.D.
8:22 AM	8:32 AM	Soft-Tissue Balancing: How It Is Done?	Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA
8:33 AM	8:43 AM	Patellar Resurfacing: Always, Never, or Selective	Linda I. Suleiman, M.D.
8:44 AM	8:54 AM	Cemented vs. Cementless Fixation: What Do The Data Say?	Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA
8:55 AM	9:05 AM	Robotics in Primary TKA: How I Do It	Mark W. Pagnano, M.D.
9:05 AM	9:15 AM	Discussion/Q&A	
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Break	
9:45 AM	11:00 AM	SESSION 2 – Revision TKA	Moderator Matthew P. Abdel, M.D.
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	How Do I Get In There Safely? Standard and Advanced Exposures	Linda I. Suleiman, M.D.
9:45 AM 9:56 AM	9:55 AM 10:06 AM		Linda I. Suleiman, M.D. Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS
		Advanced Exposures	·
9:56 AM	10:06 AM	Advanced Exposures Component Removal: It Is An Art! Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal	Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS
9:56 AM 10:07 AM	10:06 AM 10:17 AM	Advanced Exposures Component Removal: It Is An Art! Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation Articulating Spacers and Dowels: What Are	Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA
9:56 AM 10:07 AM 10:18 AM	10:06 AM 10:17 AM 10:28 AM	Advanced Exposures Component Removal: It Is An Art! Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation Articulating Spacers and Dowels: What Are the Options in 2023? Non-Articulating Spacers: How and When I	Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA James A. Keeney, M.D.
9:56 AM 10:07 AM 10:18 AM 10:29 AM	10:06 AM 10:17 AM 10:28 AM 10:39 AM	Advanced Exposures Component Removal: It Is An Art! Cones or Sleeves to Manage Metaphyseal Bone Loss and Optimize Fixation Articulating Spacers and Dowels: What Are the Options in 2023? Non-Articulating Spacers: How and When I Do It in 2023 Extensor Mechanism Disruptions: A Synthetic	Brett R. Levine, M.D., MS Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA James A. Keeney, M.D. Anna Cohen-Rosenblum, M.D.

PRE-MEETING COURSE

2023 MAOA PRE-MEETING COURSE

Tips & Tricks to Save You During Primary & Revision Hip and Knee Arthroplasties: Video-Based Demonstrations

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 | 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort Miramar Beach, FL

12:00 PM	1:15 PM	SESSION 3 – Primary THA	Moderator Craig J. Della Valle, M.D.
12:00 PM	12:10 PM	Pros and Cons of the Anterior and Posterior Approaches	Charles P. Hannon, M.D., MBA
12:11 PM	12:21 PM	Acetabular Component Positioning: What's The Target?	C. Lowry Barnes, M.D.
12:22 PM	12:32 PM	Bearing Surface Options: What is Best in 2023?	Scott M. Sporer, M.D.
12:33 PM	12:43 PM	Femoral Component Fixation: Cementless Options	Nicholas A. Bedard, M.D.
12:44 PM	12:54 PM	Femoral Component Fixation: When and How I Use Cement	David G. Lewallen, M.D.
12:55 PM	1:05 PM	The Conversion THA: Keys to Success	Scott M. Sporer, M.D.
1:05 PM	1:15 PM	Discussion/Q&A	
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Break	
1:45 PM	3:00 PM	SESSION 4 – Revision THA	Moderator R. Michael Meneghini, M.D.
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	Extended Trochanteric Osteotomies: How to Get in There Safely	Craig J. Della Valle, M.D.
1:56 PM	2:06 PM	Acetabular and Femoral Component Removal: Surgical Tips and Tricks	C. Lowry Barnes, M.D.
2:07 PM	2:17 PM	Hemispherical Cups, Augments, and Cages: How to Make Them All Work	David G. Lewallen, M.D.
2:18 PM	2:28 PM	Modular Fluted Tapered Stems: Making Revisions Easy	R. Michael Mengehini, M.D.
2:29 PM	2:39 PM	Articulating & Non-Articulating Spacers for PJI: What Are the Options in 2023?	Leonard T. Buller, M.D.
2:40 PM	2:50 PM	Dual-Mobility and Constrained Liners for the Recurrent Dislocator	Nicholas A. Bedard, M.D.
2:50 PM	3:00 PM	Discussion/Q&A	

MAOA 2023